7:00 pm
7:05 pm
7:10 pm
7:15 pm
7:20 pm
7:50 pm
8:15 pm

9:00 pm

L
/b‘
D

Tualatin River Watershed Council

Agenda
January 6, 2021
7:00 —-9:00 pm

Meeting Called to Order

Introductions and Icebreaker

Public Comment

Review and Approval of December 2020 Council Meeting Minutes
2020 Year End Program Overview

Presentation: Cedar Mill North Johnson Creek Project Prioritization
Discussion on Draft TRWC Land Acknowledgment

Adjourn

The link to the Council Zoom meeting can be found below.
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89815151723?pwd=dGNHOEI1eVU4NDhaeHcxdnFERWREQT09

Meeting ID: 898 1515 1723

Passcode: 060050
One tap mobile

+13462487799,,89815151723#,,,,¥060050# US (Houston)
+14086380968,,89815151723#,,,,060050# US (San Jose)


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89815151723?pwd=dGNHOEI1eVU4NDhaeHcxdnFERWREQT09

