

Tualatin River Watershed Council

Agenda January 6, 2021 7:00 – 9:00 pm

7:00 pm	Meeting Called to Order
7:05 pm	Introductions and Icebreaker
7:10 pm	Public Comment
7:15 pm	Review and Approval of December 2020 Council Meeting Minutes
7:20 pm	2020 Year End Program Overview
7:50 pm	Presentation: Cedar Mill North Johnson Creek Project Prioritization
8:15 pm	Discussion on <i>Draft</i> TRWC Land Acknowledgment
9:00 pm	Adjourn

The link to the Council Zoom meeting can be found below. https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89815151723?pwd=dGNHOEI1eVU4NDhaeHcxdnFERWREQT09

Meeting ID: 898 1515 1723

Passcode: 060050 One tap mobile

+13462487799,,89815151723#,,,,*060050# US (Houston) +14086380968,,89815151723#,,,,*060050# US (San Jose)